Master sheet Tricks Preliminary Round

1

04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Patricio Valentina

2017 IWWF World Open Championships

(108) ARG Ope F

T5B

TBB 2X not credit

T5F 4x not credit
TO 5x not credit
R 1x not credit
TWO 1x not credit
TWB

TF

TB

TWBB

TWF out of time

TS

First pass :

350

200

200

200

300

150

100

100

330

1930

WLO

LB

LF

WBB

BB

WS5F

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

4x not credit

2X not credit

5x not credit

2X not credit

2X not credit
out of time

260

110

110

60

150

150

90

90

310

150

40

1520

3450




