



2017 IWWF World Open Championships

04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017 PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary Round

		Patricio \	/alentina	(108) A	ARG Ope F
Т5В		350	WLO	1x not credit	260
TBB	2x not credit	200	LB		110
R		200	LF		110
T5F	4x not credit		В		60
то	5x not credit		WBB		150
R	1x not credit	200	R		150
TWO	1x not credit	300	ВВ		90
TWB		150	R		90
TF		100	W5F	4x not credit	
ТВ		100	В		
TWBB		330	R	2x not credit	310
TWF	out of time		WO	5x not credit	
TS			R		150
			S	2x not credit	40
			R	2x not credit out of time	
First pass :	-	1930	Second pass	:	1520
			Total :	ı	3450